Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

7504402

7504403

7504404

7504405

7504406

7504408

7504410

Duplex Wire Rope Clip, Stainless

Q ss

General: Stainless Duplex wire rope clips for for general applications, with 2 screws.
Design: Pressed steel plate. Fixed screws.

Material: Stainless AlISI 316.
Finish: Polished.
Warning: Not for lifting.

Rope @ range Weight
mm kg/100pc

2 0.97
3 1.41
4 2.45
5 2.91
6 5

8 10.6
10 B



Blueprint




	Duplex Wire Rope Clip, Stainless
	Blueprint


