



Duplex Wire Rope Clip, Stainless

Product information





General: Stainless Duplex wire rope clips for for general applications, with 2 screws.

Design: Pressed steel plate. Fixed screws.

Material: Stainless AISI 316.

Finish: Polished.
Warning: Not for lifting.

Part code	Rope Ø range mm	Weight kg/100pc
7504402	2	0.97
7504403	3	1.41
7504404	4	2.45
7504405	5	2.91
7504406	6	5
7504408	8	10.6
7504410	10	-

Blueprint



